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HISTO CUP Sorted on Laps 
7. BMW 325 CHALLENGE / MINI SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km •••••• RACE 2 4. 8. 2024 15:20 • ••••• Race (22:00 Time) started at 15:23:53 

Pos No. Name Nat. Class Laes Best Tm Diff Gae Total Tm Make 
1 273 Patrick Weiss AUT BMW 10 2:24.902 24:26.160 BMW 
2 212 Lando Graf von Wedel GER BMW 10 2:25.170 0.291 0.291 24:26.451 BMW 
3 201 Tobias Fischer AUT BMW 10 2:25.174 0.807 0.516 24:26.967 BMW 
4 291 Stefan Fuhrmann jun. AUT BMW 10 2:27.584 26.865 26.058 24:53.025 BMW 
5 272 Gerhard Weiss AUT S-CUP 10 2:28.012 31.461 4.596 24:57.621 BMW 
6 276 Richard Prethaler AUT S-CUP 10 2:28.571 39.213 7.752 25:05.373 BMW 
7 400 Philipp Kluckner AUT JCW 10 2:27.633 41.067 1.854 25:07.227 Mini 
8 290 Stefan Fuhrmann AUT BMW 10 2:29.011 42.660 1.593 25:08.820 BMW 
9 214 Christian Graf von Wedel GER S-CUP 10 2:28.806 43.040 0.380 25:09.200 BMW 

10 888 Peter Hinderer GER JCW 10 2:28.930 57.979 14.939 25:24.139 Mini 
11 211 Michael Haidvogl AUT S-CUP 10 2:32.642 :28.696 30.717 25:54.856 BMW 
12 213 Dirk Hahn GER S-CUP 10 2:33.776 :36.808 8.112 26:02.968 BMW 
13 206 Christof Parth AUT S-CUP 10 2:35.924 :48.980 12.172 26:15.140 BMW 
14 410 Michael Baltes GER JCW 9 2:29.779 1 Lap 1 Lap 22:55.021 Mini 
15 279 Christian Kuppelwieser AUT S-CUP 9 2:45.030 llap 57.463 25:52.484 BMW 

Not classified 
DNS 236 Robert Warter AUT BMW DNS BMW 
DNS 271 Walter Braunstein AUT S-CUP DNS BMW 

Margin of Victory Avg.Speed Best Lap Tm 
0.291 

Best Speed 
145,408 

Best Lap by 
2:24.902 147,128 273 - Patrick Weiss 

OFFICIALS !v-- 
Printed: 4. 8. 2024 15:52:04 

Chief Timekeeper 
Adam Valacsai 

Race Di rector 
Rainer Werner 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to: Slovakia Ring 
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HISTO CUP Sorted on Laps 
7. BMW 325 CHALLENGE / MINI SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km ••• RACE 2 4. 8. 2024 15:20 • ·-:-:- Race (22:00 Time) started at 15:23:53 

Pos No. Name Nat. Class Laps Best Tm Diff Gap Total Tm Make 

BMW 
1 273 Patrick Weiss AUT BMW 10 2:24.902 24:26.160 BMW 
2 212 Lando Graf von Wedel GER BMW 10 2:25.170 0.291 0.291 24:26.451 BMW 
3 201 Tobias Fischer AUT BMW 10 2:25.174 0.807 0.516 24:26.967 BMW 
4 291 Stefan Fuhrmann jun. AUT BMW 10 2:27.584 26.865 26.058 24:53.025 BMW 
5 290 Stefan Fuhrmann AUT BMW 10 2:29.011 42.660 15.795 25:08.820 BMW 

Not classified 
DNS 236 Robert Warter AUT BMW DNS BMW 

JON 
1 400 Philipp Kluckner AUT JON 10 2:27.633 25:07.227 Mini 
2 888 Peter Hinderer GER JON 10 2:28.930 16.912 16.912 25:24.139 Mini 
3 410 Michael Baltes GER JON 9 2:29.779 1 Lap 1 Lap 22:55.021 Mini 

S-CUP 
1 272 Gerhard Weiss AUT S-CUP 10 2:28.012 24:57.621 BMW 
2 276 Richard Prethaler AUT S-CUP 10 2:28.571 7.752 7.752 25:05.373 BMW 
3 214 Christian Graf von Wedel GER S-CUP 10 2:28.806 11.579 3.827 25:09.200 BMW 
4 211 Michael Haidvogl AUT S-CUP 10 2:32.642 57.235 45.656 25:54.856 BMW 
5 213 Dirk Hahn GER S-CUP 10 2:33.776 :05.347 8.112 26:02.968 BMW 
6 206 Christof Parth AUT S-CUP 10 2:35.924 .:17.519 12.172 26:15.140 BMW 
7 279 Christian Kuppelwieser AUT S-CUP 9 2:45.030 1 Lap 1 Lap 25:52.484 BMW 

Not classified 
DNS 271 Walter Braunstein AUT S-CUP DNS BMW 

Margin of Victory Avg.Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by 
0.291 145,408 2:24.902 273 - Patrick Weiss 
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Printed: 4. 8. 2024 15:52:08 
Chief Timekeeper 
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Race Director 
Rainer Werner 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to: Slovakia Ring 


